CSA 2024 Convention Agenda
(anadian Spice Association (Provisional)
Association Canadienne des Epices

November 7-8t", 2024

Old Mill Toronto
9 Old Mill Rd,
Etobicoke, ON

November 7th, 2024

1730-1830 Cocktail party
1730-1815 Magical entertainment
1915- Dinner

November 8", 2024

0730-0830 BREAKFAST NETWORKING

0830-0900 Call to order Andrew Mansfield
Presidents Welcome Andrew Mansfield
Approval of 2023 Minutes Andrew Mansfield
Approval of 2024 Agenda Andrew Mansfield
President’s Executive Update Andrew Mansfield
0900-0945 Technical Committee & Regulatory Updates Marsha Forman
0945-1000 CSA Financial Update Karen Bright
1000-1015 Membership Committee Update Karen Bright
1015-1030 Website Update Anthony Gene

1030-1045 Election of the 2024-2025 Board of Directors
1045 AGM Adjournment Andrew Mansfield



Canadian Spice Association
Association Canadienne des Epices

1045-1100
1100-1200

1200-1245
1245-1345

1345-1445

1445-1500.

1500-1600

BREAK

Al Panel Discussion by Food in Canada
(panel participants to be announced)

LUNCH

Essential Oils, Oleoresins and Natural Extracts:

Proposed Changes to Definition of Food Additives.

(Director of Chemical Safety
Food & Nutrition Directorate of Health Canada).

ASTA Presentation
(Senior Manager Regulatory & Scientific Affairs).

BREAK

Board of Directors Meeting

Approval of July 8", 2024 BOD meeting minutes
Approval of 2024 BOD agenda

Election of the 2024-2025 Board of Directors

Selection of date for Spring 2025 BOD meeting.
(week of Mar 31st-April 4" or April 28™-May2nd)

Nithya Caleb

Robin
Churchill

Shannon
Kelly






